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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Heather4125
American

9.400 9.225 9.5259.650 37.800
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Fujii4154
Peninsula

9.250 9.125 9.3009.625 37.300
6 2 2 3 2 

2 

Sophia Wells4180
Twisters

9.400 8.850 9.4509.375 37.075
3T 4 5 2 3 

3 

Kira Fredericson4170
Twisters

9.450 8.625 9.1009.525 36.700
2 7T 3 6 4 

4 

Mila Kujat4157
Peninsula

9.200 9.050 9.1759.250 36.675
8 3 6 5 5 

5 

Madeleine Cunningham4152
Peninsula

9.475 8.475 9.2759.400 36.625
1 10 4 4 6 

6 

Ashley Bruins4151
Peninsula

9.300 8.625 8.8008.700 35.425
5 7T 10 8T 7 

7 

Kira Wallace4164
Peninsula

9.225 8.325 8.8008.800 35.150
7 13 9 8T 8 

8 

Luna Goldschmidt4146
Golden Bear

8.750 8.625 8.7508.450 34.575
12 7T 12 10 9 

9 

Addison Amaral4134
Elite

9.175 8.400 8.9008.025 34.500
9 11 14 7 10 

10 

Sydney Sugar4176
Twisters

8.600 8.350 8.3009.225 34.475
14 12 7 13 11 

11 

Natalie Masarova4158
Peninsula

8.550 8.300 8.6008.675 34.125
15 14 11 11T 12 

12 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky4121
American

8.700 8.675 8.6008.050 34.025
13 5 13 11T 13 

13 

Jenna Vultaggio4141
Elite

8.900 6.000 7.6007.425 29.925
11 15 15 14 14 

14 

Naomi Wagner4178
Twisters

9.150 8.650 0.0009.150 26.950
10 6 8 15 15 

15 
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